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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

2

11

ESPOIRS LAC ST-JEAN

30

1

1

08:51

10:53

8

14

2

12

19 14

28

JEAN-NORMAND TREMBLAY

22

24

27

28

MARC-FRANÇOIS BERNIER

40

44

14

15

16

18

19

20

CORSAIRES POINTE-LÉVY

1 1

30

0

1

1

2

PW

1

20

21

9

1

2

12

11

10

8

7

6

5

4

2

5

20

SIMON LABRECQUE

JEAN-PHILIPPE ROY

45

LHEQ VM

DI-D'ABRAM MIANSCUM

JASON BILODEAU-GAGNON

RAPHAEL LAVOIE

JEREMY PELCHAT

JEREMY DEPONT

HUGO LARKIN

MATHIEU LAVOIE

BENOIT FORTIN

Zachary Gagné

12:29

02:24 4

6

Lévis, Aréna BSR

WILLIAM BLACKBURN *

ZACHARY BERGERON

FABRICE FORTIN

LUDOVIC CHANDONNET

JACOB BERNARD

ÉMILE MINIER

THOMAS MAILLOUX

Henri Girard

ZACHARY MARQUIS-LAFLAMME

THOMAS GAUTHIER

SAMUEL VIGNEAULT

1

LOUIS-CHARLES GAUDREAU

33

SIMON LISKA

ZACKARY LAMONTAGNE

07 fév 16

1

A50

A52

0

0

1

2

2

2

2

0

500

21

20

19

17

14

12

10

9

4

02:31

03:40

33

1

45

1198ST-REDEMPTEUR

A53

A53

A48

JUSTIN DUFOUR

NATHAN CORRIVEAU-VIR

JONATHAN FAUCHON

JÉRÉMY BÉLANGER

PHILIPPE FAUCHON

JOSH FILLION

THIERRY LIZOTTE

ISMAËL CAUX

ANTHONY LAVOIE

NICOLAS CARRIER

12:00:00

AA

0 0

TRISTAN BOILEAU *

SAMUEL CLUSIAU

05:06

08:05

07:42

0

0

0

40

2

0

0




